NO

29
27
30

NO

20
27
28
29

NO

10
35

16
32
31
28

Place

ler
2eéme

3eme

Place

ler
2éme
3eme

4eme

Place

ler

2éme
3éme
4éme
5éme
6éme
7éme

8eme

Course sur Piste du 26 mai 2011

Nom

BENVENUTI
CAPIOMONT
AMMENDOLA

Nom

BERNARD
MAUPAIX
VERINI
GRAS

Omnium Minime

Prénom

Théo
Sébastien

Thomas

Club

Le Las Cyclisme
ES La Garde
ES La Garde

Omnium Cadet

Prénom

Marius
Dylan
Johan

Romain

Club

VS Hyeérois

ES La Garde
VS Hyeérois
VS Hyeérois

Licence

0883119009
0883983

Licence

0883009127
0883083070
0883009486

0883009529

Omnium Sénior + Juniors + Pass Cyclisme

Nom

LAPORTE
AMMENDOLA
COUTURIER
BRUNO
BELLINO
RAMAZZOTTI
LECLECH
COUTURIER

Prénom

Christophe
Julien
Thomas
Batiste
Mathias
Théo
Baptiste

Thomas

Club

VS Hyeérois
AVC Aix

VS Hyeérois
VS Hyeérois
VS Hyeérois
ES La Garde
VS Hyérois

VS Hyerois

Licence

0883009618
2113021464

0883009148
0883009503

0883009050
0883081
0883009150
088365

Point

13
12
11

Point

16
12
11

Point



Omnium Dames Elites

Place Nom Prénom Club Licence Point
ler LIN Jun Hong Chine CHN19901209 6
2éme GUO Shuang Chine CHN19860226 4
3éme GONG Jinjie Chine CHN19861112 1

Omnium Elite

Place Nom Prénom Club Licence Point
ler SHANG Miao Chine CHN19880812 13
2eme BAO Saifei Chine CHN19890926 8
3éme TANG Qi Chine CHN19861020 6
4éme BONAFOS Thomas CSAG 2113164271 5
5éme DOUCET Adrien VCSAG 2113164274 5
6eme GUILLOT Kevin VS TREGUEUX 0622236034 3

7éme ZHANG Lei Chine CHN19810404 2



