Course sur Piste du 26 mai 2011

Omnium Minime

N°	Place	Nom	Prénom	Club	Licence	Point
29	1er	BENVENUTI	Théo	Le Las Cyclisme	0883119009	13
27	2ème	CAPIOMONT	Sébastien	ES La Garde	0883083041	12
30	3ème	AMMENDOLA	Thomas	ES La Garde	0883083096	11

Omnium Cadet

N°	Place	Nom	Prénom	Club	Licence	Point
20	1er	BERNARD	Marius	VS Hyèrois	0883009127	16
27	2ème	MAUPAIX	Dylan	ES La Garde	0883083070	12
28	3ème	VERINI	Johan	VS Hyèrois	0883009486	11
29	4ème	GRAS	Romain	VS Hyèrois	0883009529	7

Omnium Sénior + Juniors + Pass Cyclisme

N°	Place	Nom	Prénom	Club	Licence	Point
10	1er	LAPORTE	Christophe	VS Hyèrois	0883009618	22
35	2ème	AMMENDOLA	Julien	AVC Aix	2113021464	18
9	3ème	COUTURIER	Thomas	VS Hyèrois	0883009148	17
4	4ème	BRUNO	Batiste	VS Hyèrois	0883009503	14
16	5ème	BELLINO	Mathias	VS Hyèrois	0883009050	9
32	6ème	RAMAZZOTTI	Théo	ES La Garde	0883083118	8
31	7ème	LECLECH	Baptiste	VS Hyèrois	0883009150	2
28	8ème	COUTURIER	Thomas	VS Hyèrois	0883009335	1

Omnium Dames Elites

N°	Place	Nom	Prénom	Club	Licence	Point
8	1er	LIN	Jun Hong	Chine	CHN19901209	6
7	2ème	GUO	Shuang	Chine	CHN19860226	4
6	3ème	GONG	Jinjie	Chine	CHN19861112	1

Omnium Elite

\mathbf{N}°	Place	Nom	Prénom	Club	Licence	Point
3	1er	SHANG	Miao	Chine	CHN19880812	13
1	2ème	BAO	Saifei	Chine	CHN19890926	8
2	3ème	TANG	Qi	Chine	CHN19861020	6
10	4ème	BONAFOS	Thomas	VCSAG	2113164271	5
12	5ème	DOUCET	Adrien	VCSAG	2113164274	5
9	6ème	GUILLOT	Kevin	VS TREGUEUX	0622236034	3
4	7ème	ZHANG	Lei	Chine	CHN19810404	2